
Inventar-Nr.:.

Sportbibliothek TU Darmstadtr —.. . . . . . . . . „ BB, aiia,

61732853'

Redaktions- Team:
Walter Bucher-CH
Edi Bachmann - CH
Martin Bachmann - CH

Projekt-Team:
AltorferRolf-CH
Banzer Bruno -CH
Bär Serge - CH
Baumann Max - CH
Brechbühler Silvio - CH
BrunOlivier-F
Conus Pierre - CH
Egger Martin - CH
Ernst Karl - CH
Greder Pascal - CH und F
Griss Bruno - CH
HandteUrs-CH

,Kessler Peter - CH und F
Kistler Peter-CH
Lagger Bruno - CH
Lammerer Curd - D
Lang Heinz-D
Repond Rose-Marie - CH
Schärer Erich - CH
Stadler Roger-CH
Stadler Roland-CH
StaufferRolf-CH
Vannini Carlotta - CH
Wächter Peter-FL

mische Universität Qarmstaüt

Sspbiet Sportwissenschaft

4
7

13
)3
11
59
59
15



Vorwort -. 4
1 Grundlagen 7
2 «Alternative Golfspiele» 43
3 Auf der Übungsanlage 103
4 Auf dem Golfplatz 141
5 Wettspiele 159
6 Wissenswertes über Golf 199
7 Anhang 215


